Society of York Region Artists CONTACT Person: Linda Welch 289-231-2395

Artist Title Dimensions Medium Price
Abdollahi, Mahtab Happy 12 X12 Acrylic $375
Abdollahi, Mahtab Landscapel 12X 12 Acrylic $375
Abdollahi, Mahtab Fairy Lake 12X12 Acrylic $375
Bacznsky, Oksana Winter Stream 4X4 Acrylic $40
Bacznsky, Oksana Fall Birch 4X4 Acrylic $40
Bacznsky, Oksana Nightfall 5X7 Acrylic S85
Bertin, Leslie Tend 5X5 Alcohol and acrylic ink on yupo $100
Bertin, Leslie Falling Upward 12X 12 Alcohol ink on gallery canvas $300
Bertin, Leslie Territory of the Mind 8X8 Alcohol, acrylic ink and pen $160
Bhatia, Alexandra Portage Break - Killarney 12X 12 tree cross cut and mixed media $200
Bhatia, Alexandra Concert 8X11 watercolour and graphite $125
Bhatia, Alexandra Winter Whirlpool - Reflections 8X8 digital photograph on canvas $100
Boudreau, Beth Heron, acrylic $150 12X12 Acrylic $150
Boudreau, Beth Winter sky, acrylic $150 12X 12 Acrylic $150
Boudreau, Beth Autumn leaves, acrylic $150 12 X12 Acrylic $150
Bretschneider, Anni Ice Cream. You Scream 12X12 Acrylic $250
Bretschneider, Anni Flowers with Breakfast 12X12 Acrylic $250
Bretschneider, Anni Happy Go Lucky 12X 12 Acrylic $250
Brubacher, Valerie Hilltop Sentinels 12X 12 acrylic on cradle board $220
Brubacher, Valerie Come Find Me 12X12 acrylic on cradleboard $220
Brubacher, Valerie My Cup Runs Over 10X 8 pastel framed $220
Cravioto, Amanda Nutcracker and ornaments 9X12 Watercolour and coloured pencil $250
Cravioto, Amanda Elf Santa 9X12 Watercolour and coloured pencil $250
Dalton, Sheila Cornflowers 8X8 Mixed Media $85
Dalton, Sheila Be Sure to Wear Flowers in Hair 10X 8 Handmade Ink & Acrylic $85
Dalton, Sheila Love in the Palm of Your Hand 8X10 Graphite & charcoal $85
Edwards, Jacqueline Resting Baby Tiger 9X12 Soft Pastel $135
Edwards, Jacqueline Triple Trouble Baby Raccoons 9X12 Soft Pastel $135
Edwards, Jacqueline Autumn Glow 9X12 Alcohol ink and Acrylic painting on Yupo $112
Gaevskaya, Elena Sunny Day 12X12 Oil on canvas $125
Gaevskaya, Elena Blue Wonder 12X 12 Oil on canvas $125
Gaevskaya, Elena Hello, Sweetie!. 12X 12 Oil on canvas $125



Haines, Sandra
Haines, Sandra
Haines, Sandra
Howat, Andrea
Howat, Andrea
Howat, Andrea

James-Bosch, Sibernie
James-Bosch, Sibernie
James-Bosch, Sibernie

Jones, Janice

Jones, Janice

Jones, Janice
Krystoforski, Andrej
Krystoforski, Andrej
Krystoforski, Andrej
Levert, Karen

Lock, Shoshana
Lock, Shoshana
Lock, Shoshana
Lunshof, Bill
Lunshof, Bill
Lunshof, Bill

Miric, Zorica

Miric, Zorica

Miric, Zorica
Morganelli, Mary
Morganelli, Mary
Morganelli, Mary
Petrov, Maria
Petrov, Maria
Petrov, Maria
Pipinikova, Ivanka
Pipinikova, Ivanka
Pipinikova, Ivanka
Quin, Lucy

Puppy Love

Give Me a Bite
Toucan

Pat's Farm

The Walker Farm
The Walker Farm 2
Whispers

The Promise

Life, Beauty, Joy Abundance
Peek-a-Boo

I'm Done

Sunseeker

Ice Age Hunters
Gods and Lawgivers
Messenger

Razzle Dazzle
harmony sun moon earth
celestial fluidity
enchanted winter forest
Road Trip

Meadow Scene No. 2
Meadow Creek
Dreaming Peony
Peony Dreamers
Sparkling Expression
Dragonfly and Tulips
Purple Delight
Bumblebee

Orange sunset

Bath Time

Innocence
Sunflowers 2

Wild Flowers

Wild flowers 2
Winter Lace

8X10
8X10
8X12
12X 12
12X12
12X 12
8X8
8X10
8X10
6X6
6X6
6X6
10X 10
9X9
7 X7
12X 12
12X12
12X 12
12X 12
6X6
10X 10
10X 10
8X8
8X8
10X8
10X 10
12X 12
8X10
12X 12
6X6
6X6
10X 8
8X6
10X 8
12X 12

Qil

Qil

Pastel

QOil, framed

Oil, framed

Oil, framed

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Watercolour & gouache
Watercolour & gouache
Watercolour & acrylic
Watercolour on wood panel
Acrylic, Mixed media

Acrylic, Mixed media

Acrylic, mixed media

Oil on Gallery Canvas

Oil on Gallery Canvas

Oil on Gallery Canvas

Mixed Media in encaustic on wood
Mixed Media in encaustic on wood
Mixed Media in encaustic on wood
mixed media, watercolour, acrylic and ink
watercolour

acrylic

oil On canvas

oil On canvas

oil and metal leaf on canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil on canvas

$70
$70
$230
$365
$365
$365
$95
$95
$150
$80
$80
$80
$200
$200
$200
$135
$200
$200
$200
$120
$200
$200
$88
$88
$88
$150
$175
$175
$250
$150
$150
$60
$40
$60
$320



Quin, Lucy
Quin, Lucy
Roberts, Lorraine
Roberts, Lorraine
Roberts, Lorraine

Rusanovska, Tatiana
Rusanovska, Tatiana
Rusanovska, Tatiana

Schaefer, Irene
Schaefer, Irene
Schaefer, Irene
Schroder, Rosie
Schroder, Rosie
Schroder, Rosie
Shea Carter. Linda
Shea Carter. Linda
Shea Carter. Linda
Sinclair, Mary
Sinclair, Mary
Sinclair, Mary
Tremayne, Carol
Tremayne, Carol
Tremayne, Carol
Uhrig, Cheryl
Valentini, Christine
Valentini, Christine
Valentini, Christine

Videka Filicetti, Emilia
Videka Filicetti, Emilia
Videka Filicetti, Emilia

Walton, Vera
Walton, Vera
Walton, Vera
Welch, Linda

A Place to Unnwind
Finding my way Home
Spring is Here
Ecstasy Unfurls
Flowers in Vase
Rose Bouquet
Three Roses
Violets

Small island

August field

Rocky shore

Surf's Up
Summerime
Freedom
Hydeangeas in Vase
Sailing Away

Dance into the Unknown
Blue Chaos

The Ancients

Cold Moon

Natural Beauty
Silent Lake

Evening Glow

Real Still Life
Curtain of Light
Dancing Sky

Soft Sky

Couldn’t Resist

Let There Be Light
Fresh Pickings

Red Maple
Northern View
Changing Colours
Geraniums

12X 12
8X10
10X 10
10X 10
12X12
7X8.5
11X8.5
8X8
12X 12
12X 9
12 X9

12X 12
10X 10
12X12
5X7
7X7?
4X7?
10X 12
10X 10
10X 10
12X 12
8X10
9X11
9X9
9X12
9X12
10X 10
12X 12
12X 12
12X 12
10X 10

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Soft pastel
Soft Pastel
Soft Pastel
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Metal on Tile
Metal on Tile
Metal on Tile
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic Pour
watercolour
watercolour
watercolour
Photograph

Acrylic on Steel
Acrylic on Steel

Acrylic

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
il

Qil

Qil

Watercolour

$320
$160
$495
$495
$495
$175
§225
$150
$100

$80

$80
$150
$150
$150
$225
$175
$150

$90

$95

$80

$75

$90

$90
$150
$145
$160
$150
$150
$150
$150
$185
$115
$185
$250



