Society of York Region Artists CONTACT Person: Linda Welch 289-231-2395

Artist	Title	Dimensions	Medium	Price
Abdollahi, Mahtab	Нарру	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$375
Abdollahi, Mahtab	Landscape1	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$375
Abdollahi, Mahtab	Fairy Lake	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$375
Bacznsky, Oksana	Winter Stream	4 X 4	Acrylic	\$40
Bacznsky, Oksana	Fall Birch	4 X 4	Acrylic	\$40
Bacznsky, Oksana	Nightfall	5 X 7	Acrylic	\$85
Bertin, Leslie	Tend	5 X 5	Alcohol and acrylic ink on yupo	\$100
Bertin, Leslie	Falling Upward	12 X 12	Alcohol ink on gallery canvas	\$300
Bertin, Leslie	Territory of the Mind	8 X 8	Alcohol, acrylic ink and pen	\$160
Bhatia, Alexandra	Portage Break - Killarney	12 X 12	tree cross cut and mixed media	\$200
Bhatia, Alexandra	Concert	8 X 11	watercolour and graphite	\$125
Bhatia, Alexandra	Winter Whirlpool - Reflections	8 X 8	digital photograph on canvas	\$100
Boudreau, Beth	Heron, acrylic \$150	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$150
Boudreau, Beth	Winter sky, acrylic \$150	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$150
Boudreau, Beth	Autumn leaves, acrylic \$150	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$150
Bretschneider, Anni	Ice Cream. You Scream	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$250
Bretschneider, Anni	Flowers with Breakfast	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$250
Bretschneider, Anni	Happy Go Lucky	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$250
Brubacher, Valerie	Hilltop Sentinels	12 X 12	acrylic on cradle board	\$220
Brubacher, Valerie	Come Find Me	12 X 12	acrylic on cradleboard	\$220
Brubacher, Valerie	My Cup Runs Over	10 X 8	pastel framed	\$220
Cravioto, Amanda	Nutcracker and ornaments	9 X 12	Watercolour and coloured pencil	\$250
Cravioto, Amanda	Elf Santa	9 X 12	Watercolour and coloured pencil	\$250
Dalton, Sheila	Cornflowers	8 X 8	Mixed Media	\$85
Dalton, Sheila	Be Sure to Wear Flowers in Hair	10 X 8	Handmade Ink & Acrylic	\$85
Dalton, Sheila	Love in the Palm of Your Hand	8 X 10	Graphite & charcoal	\$85
Edwards, Jacqueline	Resting Baby Tiger	9 X 12	Soft Pastel	\$135
Edwards, Jacqueline	Triple Trouble Baby Raccoons	9 X 12	Soft Pastel	\$135
Edwards, Jacqueline	Autumn Glow	9 X 12	Alcohol ink and Acrylic painting on Yupo	\$112
Gaevskaya, Elena	Sunny Day	12 X 12	Oil on canvas	\$125
Gaevskaya, Elena	Blue Wonder	12 X 12	Oil on canvas	\$125
Gaevskaya, Elena	Hello, Sweetie!.	12 X 12	Oil on canvas	\$125

Haines, Sandra	Puppy Love	8 X 10	Oil	\$70
Haines, Sandra	Give Me a Bite	8 X 10	Oil	\$70
Haines, Sandra	Toucan	8 X 12	Pastel	\$230
Howat, Andrea	Pat's Farm	12 X 12	Oil, framed	\$365
Howat, Andrea	The Walker Farm	12 X 12	Oil, framed	\$365
Howat, Andrea	The Walker Farm 2	12 X 12	Oil, framed	\$365
James-Bosch, Sibernie	Whispers	8 X 8	Photograph	\$95
James-Bosch, Sibernie	The Promise	8 X 10	Photograph	\$95
James-Bosch, Sibernie	Life, Beauty, Joy Abundance	8 X 10	Photograph	\$150
Jones, Janice	Peek-a-Boo	6 X 6	Oil on canvas	\$80
Jones, Janice	I'm Done	6 X 6	Oil on canvas	\$80
Jones, Janice	Sunseeker	6 X 6	Oil on canvas	\$80
Krystoforski, Andrej	Ice Age Hunters	10 X 10	Watercolour & gouache	\$200
Krystoforski, Andrej	Gods and Lawgivers	9 X 9	Watercolour & gouache	\$200
Krystoforski, Andrej	Messenger	7 X 7	Watercolour & acrylic	\$200
Levert, Karen	Razzle Dazzle	12 X 12	Watercolour on wood panel	\$135
Lock, Shoshana	harmony sun moon earth	12 X 12	Acrylic, Mixed media	\$200
Lock, Shoshana	celestial fluidity	12 X 12	Acrylic, Mixed media	\$200
Lock, Shoshana	enchanted winter forest	12 X 12	Acrylic, mixed media	\$200
Lunshof, Bill	Road Trip	6 X 6	Oil on Gallery Canvas	\$120
Lunshof, Bill	Meadow Scene No. 2	10 X 10	Oil on Gallery Canvas	\$200
Lunshof, Bill	Meadow Creek	10 X 10	Oil on Gallery Canvas	\$200
Miric, Zorica	Dreaming Peony	8 X 8	Mixed Media in encaustic on wood	\$88
Miric, Zorica	Peony Dreamers	8 X 8	Mixed Media in encaustic on wood	\$88
Miric, Zorica	Sparkling Expression	10 X 8	Mixed Media in encaustic on wood	\$88
Morganelli, Mary	Dragonfly and Tulips	10 X 10	mixed media, watercolour, acrylic and ink	\$150
Morganelli, Mary	Purple Delight	12 X 12	watercolour	\$175
Morganelli, Mary	Bumblebee	8 X 10	acrylic	\$175
Petrov, Maria	Orange sunset	12 X 12	oil On canvas	\$250
Petrov, Maria	Bath Time	6 X 6	oil On canvas	\$150
Petrov, Maria	Innocence	6 X 6	oil and metal leaf on canvas	\$150
Pipinikova, Ivanka	Sunflowers 2	10 X 8	Acrylic	\$60
Pipinikova, Ivanka	Wild Flowers	8 X 6	Acrylic	\$40
Pipinikova, Ivanka	Wild flowers 2	10 X 8	Acrylic	\$60
Quin, Lucy	Winter Lace	12 X 12	Oil on canvas	\$320

Quin, Lucy	A Place to Unnwind	12 X 12	Oil on canvas	\$320
Quin, Lucy	Finding my way Home	8 X 10	Oil on canvas	\$160
Roberts, Lorraine	Spring is Here	10 X 10	Soft pastel	\$495
Roberts, Lorraine	Ecstasy Unfurls	10 X 10	Soft Pastel	\$495
Roberts, Lorraine	Flowers in Vase	12 X 12	Soft Pastel	\$495
Rusanovska, Tatiana	Rose Bouquet	7 X 8.5	Watercolour	\$175
Rusanovska, Tatiana	Three Roses	11 X 8.5	Watercolour	\$225
Rusanovska, Tatiana	Violets	8 X 8	Watercolour	\$150
Schaefer, Irene	Small island	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$100
Schaefer, Irene	August field	12X 9	Acrylic	\$80
Schaefer, Irene	Rocky shore	12 X 9	Acrylic	\$80
Schroder, Rosie	Surf's Up		Metal on Tile	\$150
Schroder, Rosie	Summerime		Metal on Tile	\$150
Schroder, Rosie	Freedom		Metal on Tile	\$150
Shea Carter. Linda	Hydeangeas in Vase	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$225
Shea Carter. Linda	Sailing Away	10 X 10	Acrylic	\$175
Shea Carter. Linda	Dance into the Unknown	12 X 12	Acrylic Pour	\$150
Sinclair, Mary	Blue Chaos	5 X 7	watercolour	\$90
Sinclair, Mary	The Ancients	7 X ?	watercolour	\$95
Sinclair, Mary	Cold Moon	4 X ?	watercolour	\$80
Tremayne, Carol	Natural Beauty	10 X 12	Photograph	\$75
Tremayne, Carol	Silent Lake	10 X 10	Acrylic on Steel	\$90
Tremayne, Carol	Evening Glow	10 X 10	Acrylic on Steel	\$90
Uhrig, Cheryl	Real Still Life	12 X 12	Acrylic	\$150
Valentini, Christine	Curtain of Light	8 X 10	Oil on canvas	\$145
Valentini, Christine	Dancing Sky	9 X 11	Oil on canvas	\$160
Valentini, Christine	Soft Sky	9 X 9	Oil on canvas	\$150
Videka Filicetti, Emilia	Couldn't Resist	9 X 12	Oil	\$150
Videka Filicetti, Emilia	Let There Be Light	9 X 12	Oil	\$150
Videka Filicetti, Emilia	Fresh Pickings	10 X 10	Oil	\$150
Walton, Vera	Red Maple	12 X 12		\$185
Walton, Vera	Northern View	12 X 12		\$115
Walton, Vera	Changing Colours	12 X 12		\$185
Welch, Linda	Geraniums	10 X 10	Watercolour	\$250